
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
195 
105 
117 
125 
134 
124 
155 
193 
102 
103 
118 
107 

Name 
Cibin Mattia 
Matlak David 
Rakusa Maj 
Tusek Haladea Maj 
Lukjanov Deniel 
Volkmer Alexander 
Conkas David 
Plattner-Geramb Paul 
Wachter Daniel 
Habesohn Jonas 
Zanki Mia 
Hubmann Lorenz 

Class 
Mini/1 
Mini SSC 
Min SLO 
Min SLO 
Mini 
Min RMCAD 
Mini SSC 
Min RMCAD 
Min RMCAD 
Min RMCAD 
Min RMCAD 
Min RMCAD 

Best Tm 
47.242 
47.374 
47.445 
47.484 
47.513 
47.968 
47.977 
47.993 
48.142 
48.187 
48.221 
49.813 

Diff 

0.132 
0.203 
0.242 
0.271 
0.726 
0.735 
0.751 
0.900 
0.945 
0.979 
2.571 

Best Speed 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

In Lap 
6 
6 
5 
6 
3 
5 
2 
4 
3 
5 
2 
5 

Nat 
ITA 
SRB 
SLO 
SLO 
HUN 
AUT 
CRO 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 

Club 
CIBIN ANDREA 
AKSK CRVENA ZVEZDA 
AMD PTUJ 
AMD PTUJ 
PROKART TEAM HUNGARY 
STYRIA KARTING RACING TEAM 
BOX 707 
STYRIA KARTING RACING TEAM 
KSCA SODI EUROPE 
KSCA SODI EUROPE 
KRT RACING TEAM 
STYRIA KARTING RACING TEAM 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 15.07.2023 17:20:23 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Kart Division Müllner KG 

CEZ Karting Vransko 
VRANSKO 15.07.2023 

QUALIFYING MIN 

Qualifying (5:00 Time) started at 16:49:01 

Vransko 0,000 km 

15.07.2023 16:50 


